Code: 214F603Z
DADO ESAGONALE
ZINCATO
Normativa UNI 5588.
Pz multipli in busta
Code Variant Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability Barcode Brico
214F603ZM10 mm 10 100  € 0.14 NR 8033408100814
214F603ZM14 mm 14 50  € 0.45 NR 8033408866154
214F603ZM16 mm 16 50  € 0.51 NR 8033408866161
214F603ZM18 mm 18 20  € 0.71 NR 8033408866178
214F603ZM20 mm 20 20  € 0.85 NR 8033408866185
214F603ZM6 mm 6 100  € 0.04 NR 8033408100791
214F603ZM8 mm 8 100  € 0.07 NR 8033408100807
Variants
01/08/2024   Page: 1 / 1
javascript:window.print()